THERICHMOND ACADEMY OF /DANCE

2023-2024 SEASON CALENDAR

Mon, September 11, 2023
Mon, October 9

Mon, November 13

Thu, November 23

Thu, November 30

Fri, December 1

Thurs, Dec 21 - Sun, Jan 7 incl.

Mon, Jan 8, 2024

Mon, February 19

Thurs, Mar 21 - Thurs, Mar 28 incl.
Fri, Mar 29 — Mon, April 1

Tues, Apr 2
Mon, May 20
Sat, May 25
Wed, June 5
Thu, June 6
Fri, June 7
Sat, June 8
Sat, June 8

Wed, June 12
Thurs, June 13 & Fri, June 14
Wed, June 26

Tues, July 2 - Sat, Jul 6 incl.
Tues, Aug 6 - Fri, Aug 23 incl.

2023-2024 Season begins!

Thanksgiving — Academy closed

Remembrance Day Holiday — Academy closed

Christmas Concert Dress Rehearsal at Academy — P-Div
Christmas Concert Dress Rehearsal at theatre — P Div
Christmas Concert Performance — P-Div Ballet & Vocalists
Winter Break — Academy closed

Academy Reopens — for Term 2
Family Day — Academy closed

Spring Break — Academy closed
Easter Break — Academy closed

Academy Reopens — for Term 3

Victoria Day — Academy closed

Year-End Show Rehearsal at Academy — all students
Celebration of Dance Rehearsal at Gateway — Pro students
Year-End Show Rehearsal at Gateway — all students
Year-End General Division show at Gateway — all students
Year-End General Division Matinee at Gateway — all
Celebration of Dance PM Show at Gateway — Pro students

Last Day of classes
Year-End Photo Days & Current Family Registration
New Family Registration Opens

Junior Summer Dance Program —ages 3-11
Senior Summer Intensive —ages 11-18

Please note, the Academy is only closed on the exact dates indicated above. For example, on
Thanksgiving, the Academy is ONLY closed on Monday, October 9" and classes are on as
usual on Saturday, October 7" and Sunday, October g

7860 River Road, Richmond, British Columbia, V6X 1X7
604-278-7816 ® www.richmondacademyofdance.com




